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Cliente
Yacimiento
Pozo
Operario 1
Operario 2
Vehiculo

YPF

Chihuido Sierra Negra
CHSN P11

Puhl, Alejandro
Zozaya, Sebastian
102

Fecha
Certificacion

Cant. Anclajes

307

Aclaje Nro.: 1
Observaciones:

7.900

7.850

7.800 T

7.750 T X

7.700 i

7650 [

7.600

7.550

7.500

7.450

Aclaje Nro.: 2
Observaciones:

7.920

7.880

7.840 N

7.800 -

7.760

7.720

7.680

7.640

7.600

Aclaje Nro.:

3

Observaciones:

7.760

7.720 “\

7.680

7.640 7

7.600

7.560

7.520

7.480

7.440

Aclaje Nro.

14

Observaciones:

16.000

15.000

14.000

13.000

12.000

11.000

10.000

9.000

8.000

7.000




